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

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 18

Unit Number 305 MoMaintFee $741

Sq Feet 1154 Taxes $11,372

Ask Price $485,000

Sold Price $588,500

Closing Date 7/25/2013

Ad Rmks: 2BR'S / 2 FULL BATH UNIT,DESIRABLE DOWNTOWN LOCATION, 
PARKING FOR AN ADDITIONAL FEE, PROPERTY SOLD IN "AS IS" CONDITION, 
BUYER RESPONSIBLE FOR SMOKE CERT FROM THE CITY OF JERSEY CITY.

MLS # 130005662

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $590,000

Adj Price  $590,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 19

Unit Number 801 MoMaintFee $807

Sq Feet 1373 Taxes $8,500

Ask Price $574,900

Sold Price $590,000

Closing Date 7/19/2013

Ad Rmks: East-facing spacious 2br/2b condo w/abundance of natural light. 
Unit has lots of windows w/Manhattan views from all rooms in desirable A-line. 
Open floor plan. Hardwood floors throughout. Kitchen offers wooden cabinetry, 
s/s appliances, granite countertops & breakfast bar. Gracious living area opens 
to oversized terrace. LR has built-in media center. MBR suite is complete w/walk 
in California closet and vanity/dressing area. MB has soaking tub & sep glass 
doored shower & dual sink vanity. Parking space inc.

MLS # 130006509

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST

Price $601,000

Adj Price  $601,000

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 12A MoMaintFee $619

Sq Feet 1208 Taxes $11,192

Ask Price $599,900

Sold Price $601,000

Closing Date 8/30/2013

Ad Rmks: 6 YEAR OLD NORTH EAST CORNER TOP FLOOR UNIT WITH WIDE 
OPEN VIEW OF DOWNTOWN JERSEY CITY AND PARTIAL NY VIEW. LOTS OF 
WINDOWS MEANS GREAT AMOUNT OF NATURAL LIGHT EXPOSURE KEEPING 
THE UNIT BRIGHT AND WARM ALL DAY. KITCHEN HAS TOP OF THE LINE 
STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES WITH GRANITE COUNTERS AND DESIGNER 
CABINETS. UNDERMOUNT SINK WITH PULL OUT FAUCET. PORCELINE TILES. 
BATHROOMS WITH GRANITE VANITIES WITH WHIRLPOOL IN MASTER 
BATHROOM. HARDWOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT. WASHER/DRYER ON SAME 
FLOOR. DOORMAN BUILDING.
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MLS # 130004638

Address 9 COLES ST

Price $615,000

Adj Price  $615,000

Address 9 COLES ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 2 MoMaintFee $410

Sq Feet 1573 Taxes $8,111

Ask Price $619,900

Sold Price $615,000

Closing Date 7/19/2013

Ad Rmks: Wake up to morning sunshine in this fantastic east-facing unit 
offering two levels of superior living plus deeded parking! Unit features very 
open layout, high ceilings, oversized windows, walk-in closet with organizers, 
large laundry room, two large bedrooms, two full bathrooms, two large living 
rooms & the list goes on! This is a truly unique & multi functional space. Kitchen 
features granite counters, maple cabinets, breakfast bar & stainless steel 
appliances. Close to the PATH & lots more.

MLS # 130003732

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST

Price $625,000

Adj Price  $625,000

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 11D MoMaintFee $670

Sq Feet 1306 Taxes $8,584

Ask Price $563,999

Sold Price $625,000

Closing Date 6/18/2013

Ad Rmks: Located in DT Jersey City's Washington Commons, this 2 
BR+Den/2 BA, 1,306 SF condo has a bright & open layout facing southwest. 
Home details incl. Brazilian cherry wood floors, 9'+ ceilings & plenty of windows. 
Kitchen comes with GE Profile SS appliances, maple cabinets & granite counters. 
Enjoy meals at your breakfast bar or in your dining nook. Building amenities 
incl. elevator, doorman, gym & common outdoor lounge. Convenient location 
with restaurants & shopping nearby. 7 minute walk to PATH.

MLS # 130004448

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST

Price $630,000

Adj Price  $630,000

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 17

Unit Number 12C MoMaintFee $643

Sq Feet 1255 Taxes $8,254

Ask Price $599,000

Sold Price $630,000

Closing Date 6/28/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome yourself to this bright & spacious, south-facing unit with 
Statue of Liberty & River views. Enjoy an open floor plan with an expansive 
living & dining space and a location on a high floor in this conveniently located 
complex. Large kitchen features granite counters, stainless steel appliances & 
42-inch maple cabinetry. Add two bathrooms with marble vanity tops, gleaming 
cherry floors, great closet space, deeded garage parking & close proximity to the 
PATH & this surely exudes value!
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MLS # 130004313

Address 159 2ND ST

Price $639,000

Adj Price  $639,000

Address 159 2ND ST Days On Market 74

Unit Number 409 MoMaintFee $537

Sq Feet 1305 Taxes $8,849

Ask Price $639,000

Sold Price $639,000

Closing Date 8/16/2013

Ad Rmks: Large 2 BR w/ Den in award winning Downtown Jersey City 
warehouse style building. Currently used as a 3 BR. 1305 SF, plus 60 SF 
Balcony. Close to Grove St. PATH, Light Rail, Restaurants and Galleries. 10 ft 
ceilings, floor to ceiling windows. Upgraded S/S appliances. Maple stained 
kitchen cabinets. W/D in Unit. Dark h/w flrs. Art gallery and full gym in building. 
Central HVAC. Plenty of Street Parking. Easy Access to NYC, Hoboken and 
anywhere in Jersey City. Tax Abatement.

MLS # 130000941

Address 126 DUDLEY ST

Price $645,000

Adj Price  $645,000

Address 126 DUDLEY ST Days On Market 113

Unit Number 312 MoMaintFee $636

Sq Feet 1190 Taxes $8,000

Ask Price $649,000

Sold Price $645,000

Closing Date 7/10/2013

Ad Rmks: Exclusive Paulus Hook location in Prestigious K Hovanian building, 
Downtown Jersey City. Unit features granite countertops, beautiful cabinetry, SS 
Appliances, 10 ft Ceilings, Hardwood Floors throughout, TWO private terraces 
overlooking Garden, TWO walk-in closets w/amazing storage, DEEDED Garage 
Parking & Complimentary Guest Parking. Secured Entry Building w Gym & 
Courtyard w/Gas Grills. Short walk to Path, Ferry and Lightrail. Surrounded by 
shops & restaurants. A must see 2BR home in the ideal location.

MLS # 130003697

Address 126 DUDLEY ST

Price $647,000

Adj Price  $647,000

Address 126 DUDLEY ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 302 MoMaintFee $664

Sq Feet 1200 Taxes $9,800

Ask Price $649,000

Sold Price $647,000

Closing Date 6/3/2013

Ad Rmks: Location, location, location!!! Liberty View Condos in the heart of 
Paulus Hook. Steps to Ferry, lightrail,& Grove/Exchange Pl Path. Fantastic 
layout, gleaming hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen w/gas. TONS of closet space, 
C/A/C, full size WD, higher ceilings w/ crown molding, 2 balconies, & a full size 
parking spot included.
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MLS # 130007060

Address 187 WARREN ST

Price $650,000

Adj Price  $650,000

Address 187 WARREN ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 302 MoMaintFee $411

Sq Feet 1219 Taxes $5,353

Ask Price $675,000

Sold Price $650,000

Closing Date 8/21/2013

Ad Rmks: Spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath in the heart of Paulus Hook. 
Renovated unit features over 1200sqft, Hardwood floors throughout, Central 
A/C, 12 ft ceilings, tons of storage space and California Closets! 1 car indoor 
garage parking included. Kitchen features granite counter tops, custom 
cabinetry, and eat- in breakfast bar. Walk-in-closet in the master bedroom. 
Washer/ Dryer in unit. 1 block to the light rail & 2 blocks to the ferry. Near all 
local restaurants, parks, and schools!

MLS # 130004725

Address 1 GREENE ST

Price $650,000

Adj Price  $650,000

Address 1 GREENE ST Days On Market 19

Unit Number 103 MoMaintFee $850

Sq Feet 1212 Taxes $11,753

Ask Price $650,000

Sold Price $650,000

Closing Date 6/26/2013

Ad Rmks: Stunning, bright corner 2br, 2bath w/ direct S & E views in 
Clermont Cove. Unit features W/D, parking, oversized windows, custom closets 
& great storage. Kitchen has SS appliances,dw & window. Spacious living & 
dining area features NYC,Hudson River& Statue of Liberty views. Large master 
br w/ great custom closets & full bath. 2nd br w/ custom closet. Guest bath 
features oversized soaking tub. Full service building w/ doorman, w/ glass 
elevators, pool, community in Paulus Hook near PATH, Ferry, light rail

MLS # 130006044

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $652,000

Adj Price  $652,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 
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